


CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby eertify that [ have provided on this date, January 29, 2014, the foregoing Notice
of Enwry of Appearance ol Joshua H. Joseph. upon the Secrctary. the Presiding Ofticer, and all
parties and participants ol record in these proceedings in the following manner:

Original and three copics by electromic mail and U.S, Mail to the Sceretary of the ULS.
Consumer Product Salety Commission:

Todd A, Stevenson

Oftlice of the Secretary

U.S. Consumer Product Satety Commission
4330 East West Highway

Betnesda, Marvland 20814
(stevensoniwepse. poyv

One copy by electronic mail Lo the Presiding Officer for n the Marter of Maxfield und Oberton
Holdings, LLC, CPSC Docket No. 12-1, In the Matter of Zen Magnets, LLC, CPSC Docket No.
2-2, and /i the Matter of Stur Networks USA, LLC CPSC Docket No., 13-2:

The Honorable Dean C. Melry

).S. Coast Guard

LS, Courthouse

601 251h St., Suite SO8A Galveston. TX 77550
Janice, M. EmigZiuscg.mil

Onc copy by clectronic mail to counsel for Craip Zucker:

John R, Fleder

Hyman, Phelps & MceNamara, P.C. 700
Thirteenth Street, N, W, Suite 1200 Washinglon,
DC 20005

jlledertehpm.com

Timothy [.. Mullin, Jr. Miles & Stockbridee P.C
100 Light Street

Baltimore, M) 21202
(mullin@MilesStockbridge.com


mailto:tmullin@MilesStockbridge.com
mailto:jl1eder@hpm.com
mailto:Janicc.M.Fmig@uscg.mil

Crika Z. Joncs

Mayer Brown LLP

1999 K Street, N.W, Washinglon, D.C. 20006
cjones(@mayerbrown.com

Onc copy by electronic mail to counsel for Respondents Zen Magnets, LLC and Star Networks
USA, LLC:

David C. Japha

The Law Offices of David C. Japha, P.C.
050 S. Cherry Street, Suite 912

Denver, CO 80246
davidjapha@japhalaw.com

One copy by electronic mail to Complaint Counscl

Mary B. Murphy, Assistant General Counscl
Division of Compliance, Officc of Gencral Counsel
U.S. Consumer Product Safety Commission

4330 East West Highway

Bethesda, Maryland 20814

mmurphy@epsc.gov

Jennifer Argabright, Trial Attormey

Mary Clare Claud, Trial Attorncy Danicl Vice, Trial Attorney
Complaint Counsel

Division of Compliance, Olfice of General Counsel

U.S. Consumer Product Safety Commission

4330 East West Ilighway

Bethesda, Maryland 20814

jargabright@cpsc.gov

meclaud@cpsc.gov

dvice{@cpsc.gov

ng Trust
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